



For Immediate Release

4/18/24 Coalition Contact: lnfo@MuscatineEqualityCoalition.com

BLEND at Bayer Muscatine Joins Muscatine County LGBTQIA+ Equality Coalition

BLEND at Bayer Muscatine is the newest member organization of the Muscatine County LGBTQIA+ Equality Coalition.

BLEND at Bayer Muscatine Chapter Lead, McKenna Coskie said, "BLEND at Bayer Muscatine is thrilled to be able to join the Muscatine County LGBTQIA+ Equality Coalition. BLEND at Bayer Muscatine is committed to creating an inclusive workplace, and ensuring every employee has a right to bring their most authentic self to work. Through this partnership, we hope to foster meaningful relationships with other LGBTQIA+ people, allies, and organizations within our county. We strive for a caring and equitable future both in and out of the workplace for every member of our community. Together, we can make that a reality."

The mission of the Muscatine County LGBTQIA+ Equality Coalition is to bring together lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, queer, intersex, asexual+ and allied people and organizations to increase awareness and understanding of issues facing LGBTQIA+ people in Muscatine County.

The Coalition is working to produce a series of events called LGBTQIA+ 101, a presentation by Cecilia Martinez of One Iowa. LGBTQIA+ 101 will be presented in English at the West Liberty Community Center on Thursday, May 2, and in Spanish on Monday, May 6. In Muscatine, the presentation will be presented in English at Musser Public Library on Tuesday, May 7.

Each event will start at 6:00pm, and be followed by a dessert reception. The events are free and all are welcome.

Find additional information at www.MuscatineEqualityCoalition.com or contact us at Info@MuscatineEqualityCoalition.com.

PRESENTATION BY ONE 10Wa

LGBTQIA+ 101

WITH DESSERT RECEPTION FREE ADMISSION 6:00PM

MAY 2ND WEST LIBERTY COMMUNITY CENTER

IN ENGLISH

MAY 6TH WEST LIBERTY COMMUNITY CENTER

EN ESPAÑOL

MAY 7TH MUSCATINE MUSSER PUBLIC LIBRARY

IN ENGLISH

SPONSORS





MELISSA &
DUSTIN JOY
FAMILY

BUTTERWORTH CLOCKS, INC.



MARC HINES

TATER'S SPA

COALITION MEMBERS















STONEWALL MUSCATINE



MuscatineEqualityCoalition.com